

GOLD MIXED

RANGE : 29600 - 29200

What Chart Says :

Dec Gold prices has opened at 29430 and gained its strength by posting a high of 29533, settled at 29497 levels.

Price has settled well below declining resistance trend line which falls at around 29700 levels. Till price manages to trade below 29700 levels, our bias remains weak, targeting 29200 followed by 29000 levels. Any strong break and close above 29750 levels can only attract buying interest.



SILVER NEGATIVE

RANGE : 39750 - 38700

What Chart Says :

Dec Silver has opened at 39426 levels, witnessed selling interest and finally settled at 39266 levels.

For the day trend remains weak. By testing 39500 levels on upper end prices could continue its negative momentum towards 39000 followed by 38700 levels. Any strong break and close above 40150 only can change its bearish bias.



Registered Office:#15-8-1/2/3, 2nd floor, Sllddiamber Bazar, Hyderabad - 500012, Telangana State. INDIA.

Corporate Office: #3-6-196/197, Pnme Plaza, 2nd floor, flat No. 204 A & B, H1mayath Nagar, Hyderabad - 500029, Telangana State.INDIA.

Ph:+91-40-64645000,Fax: +91-40-23262166,E-mail:support@basanonline.com,Website:www.basanonline.com

CRUDE OIL STRONG

RANGE : 3670 - 3800

What Chart Says :

Nov Crude Oil has opened at 3810 levels, witnessed profit booking at higher levels and ended its day at 3757 by posting a low of 3715 levels.

As overall trend remains firm, Dec prices are likely to continue its bullish momentum towards 3850 followed by 3900 levels in near future. But before that price could test 3670-3660 levels down.



ZINC WEAK

RANGE : 212.00 - 202.00

What Chart Says :

Nov Zinc has witnessed negative momentum from day's high of 209.70 and finally ended its day at 207.15 levels.

Trend remains weak for the day and is likely decline further towards 204 followed by 200 levels as price has settled well below key 211 levels

Sell on rallies with stop above 212 for the targets of 204 and 200 levels.



Registered Office:#15-8-1/2/3, 2nd floor, Sllddiamber Bazar, Hyderabad - 500012, Telangana State. INDIA.

Corporate Office: #3-6-196/197, Pnme Plaza, 2nd floor, flat No. 204 A & B, H1mayath Nagar, Hyderabad - 500029, Telangana State.INDIA.

Ph:+91-40-64645000,Fax: +91-40-23262166,E-mail:support@basanonline.com,Website:www.basanonline.com



BASAN COMMODITY LIMITED

DAILY COMMODITY REPORT 28th Nov 2017

COMMODITIES	TREND	R1	R2	R3	PIVOT POINT	S1	S2	S3	Close
ALUMINI 31JAN2018	BEARISH	138.65	139.75	141.8	137.7	136.6	135.65	133.6	137.55
ALUMINI 29DEC2017	BULLISH	137.76	138.23	139.48	136.98	136.51	135.73	134.48	137.3
ALUMINI 30NOV2017	BULLISH	137.46	137.98	139.43	136.53	136.01	135.08	133.63	136.95
ALUMINIUM 31JAN2018	BULLISH	136.95	136.95	136.95	136.95	136.95	136.95	136.95	136.95
ALUMINIUM 29DEC2017	BULLISH	137.81	138.28	139.58	136.98	136.51	135.68	134.38	137.35
ALUMINIUM 30NOV2017	BULLISH	137.45	138	139.5	136.5	135.95	135	133.5	136.9
CARDAMOM 15JAN2018	BEARISH	1048.63	1056.66	1069.16	1044.16	1036.13	1031.66	1019.16	1040.6
CARDAMOM 15DEC2017	BEARISH	1015.36	1034.03	1062.03	1006.03	987.36	978.03	950.03	996.7
COPPER 30APR2018	BEARISH	459.71	462.98	468.53	457.43	454.16	451.88	446.33	456.45
COPPER 28FEB2018	BEARISH	456.1	460.2	467.05	453.35	449.25	446.5	439.65	452
COPPER 30NOV2017	BEARISH	450.2	454.55	461.75	447.35	443	440.15	432.95	445.85
COPPERM 30APR2018	BEARISH	459.78	463.66	470.16	457.16	453.28	450.66	444.16	455.9
COPPERM 28FEB2018	BEARISH	456.16	460.38	467.43	453.33	449.11	446.28	439.23	451.95
COPPERM 30NOV2017	BEARISH	450.53	455.21	463.41	447.01	442.33	438.81	430.61	445.85
COTNOVDE17 30NOV2017	BULLISH	176.66	203.33	283.33	123.33	96.66	43.33	-36.66	150
COTTON 31JAN2018	BULLISH	18740	18780	18900	18660	18620	18540	18420	18700
COTTON 29DEC2017	BULLISH	18580	18620	18720	18520	18480	18420	18320	18540
COTTON 30NOV2017	BULLISH	18473.3	18546.7	18706.7	18386.66	18313.3	18226.7	18066.7	18400
CPO 28MAR2018	BULLISH	590	590	590	590	590	590	590	590
CPO 28FEB2018	BULLISH	592.56	594.33	598.83	589.83	588.06	585.33	580.83	590.8
CPO 31JAN2018	BULLISH	593.06	597.03	605.03	589.03	585.06	581.03	573.03	589.1
CPO 29DEC2017	BEARISH	588.76	592.53	598.83	586.23	582.46	579.93	573.63	585
CPO 30NOV2017	BEARISH	590.26	592.33	596.33	588.33	586.26	584.33	580.33	588.2
CRUDEOIL 21MAY2018	BEARISH	3794.66	3824.33	3879.33	3769.33	3739.66	3714.33	3659.33	3765
CRUDEOIL 19APR2018	BEARISH	3788.66	3829.33	3897.33	3761.33	3720.66	3693.33	3625.33	3748
CRUDEOIL 16FEB2018	BEARISH	3812.66	3849.33	3917.33	3781.33	3744.66	3713.33	3645.33	3776
CRUDEOIL 19JAN2018	BEARISH	3813.33	3856.66	3941.66	3771.66	3728.33	3686.66	3601.66	3770
CRUDEOIL 18DEC2017	BEARISH	3806.33	3855.66	3950.66	3760.66	3711.33	3665.66	3570.66	3757
CRUDEOILM 19APR2018	BEARISH	3784.33	3803.66	3839.66	3767.66	3748.33	3731.66	3695.66	3765
CRUDEOILM 16FEB2018	BEARISH	3817	3856	3933	3779	3740	3702	3625	3778
CRUDEOILM 19JAN2018	BEARISH	3812	3855	3939	3771	3728	3687	3603	3769
CRUDEOILM 18DEC2017	BEARISH	3803.33	3849.66	3939.66	3759.66	3713.33	3669.66	3579.66	3757
GOLD 05APR2018	BULLISH	29610.3	29622.7	29652.7	29592.66	29580.3	29562.7	29532.7	29598
GOLD 05FEB2018	BULLISH	29635	29683	29784	29582	29534	29481	29380	29587
GOLD 29JAN2018	BULLISH	399	399	399	399	399	399	399	399
GOLD 29JAN2018	BEARISH	288.16	304.33	332.83	275.83	259.66	247.33	218.83	272
GOLD 29JAN2018	BULLISH	178	184.5	200.5	168.5	162	152.5	136.5	171.5

Registered Office:#15-8-1/2/3, 2nd floor, Slddiamber Bazar, Hyderabad - 500012, Telangana State. INDIA.

Corporate Office: #3-6-196/197, Pnme Plaza, 2nd floor, flat No. 204 A & B, H1mayath Nagar, Hyderabad - 500029, Telangana State.INDIA.

Ph:+91-40-64645000,Fax: +91-40-23262166,E-mail:support@basanonline.com,Website:www.basanonline.com



BASAN COMMODITY LIMITED

DAILY COMMODITY REPORT 28th Nov 2017

COMMODITIES	TREND	R1	R2	R3	PIVOT POINT	S1	S2	S3	Close
GOLD 29JAN2018	BEARISH	124	133	149	117	108	101	85	115
GOLD 29JAN2018	BULLISH	100	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
GOLD 05DEC2017	BULLISH	29550	29603	29726	29480	29427	29357	29234	29497
GOLD 28NOV2017	BEARISH	8.33	12.66	19.66	5.66	1.33	-1.33	-8.33	4
GOLD 28NOV2017	BULLISH	6	6.5	7.5	5.5	5	4.5	3.5	5.5
GOLD 28NOV2017	BEARISH	54.33	74.66	109.66	39.66	19.33	4.66	-30.33	34
GOLD 28NOV2017	BEARISH	53.5	86.5	144	29	-4	-28.5	-86	20.5
GOLD 28NOV2017	BULLISH	521	535.5	567.5	503.5	489	471.5	439.5	506.5
GOLD 28NOV2017	BEARISH	5.5	8	12.5	3.5	1	-1	-5.5	3
GOLD 28NOV2017	BULLISH	485.16	492.83	508.33	477.33	469.66	461.83	446.33	477.5
GOLD 28NOV2017	BULLISH	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3
GOLD 28NOV2017	BULLISH	3	3	3	3	3	3	3	3
GOLD 28NOV2017	BULLISH	28.33	38.16	60.16	16.16	6.33	-5.83	-27.83	18.5
GOLD 28NOV2017	BEARISH	229.83	253.66	298.16	209.16	185.33	164.66	120.16	206
GOLD 28NOV2017	BULLISH	2	2.5	3.5	1.5	1	0.5	-0.5	1.5
GOLD 28NOV2017	BULLISH	2	2	2	2	2	2	2	2
GOLD 28NOV2017	BULLISH	170	170.5	171.5	169.5	169	168.5	167.5	169.5
GOLD 28NOV2017	BEARISH	16.33	23.16	36.16	10.16	3.33	-2.83	-15.83	9.5
GOLD 28NOV2017	BULLISH	14	18	26	10	6	2	-6	10
GOLD 28NOV2017	BEARISH	12.66	20.33	33.33	7.33	-0.33	-5.66	-18.66	5
GOLD 28NOV2017	BULLISH	101.33	120.66	160.66	80.66	61.33	40.66	0.66	82
GOLDGUINEA 29DEC2017	BULLISH	23782.7	23815.3	23886.3	23744.33	23711.7	23673.3	23602.3	23750
GOLDGUINEA 30NOV2017	BULLISH	23743.7	23916.3	24305.3	23527.33	23354.7	23138.3	22749.3	23571
GOLDM 05FEB2018	BEARISH	29634	29683	29776	29590	29541	29497	29404	29585
GOLDM 05JAN2018	BULLISH	29602.7	29657.3	29773.3	29541.33	29486.7	29425.3	29309.3	29548
GOLDM 05DEC2017	BULLISH	29512.7	29565.3	29673.3	29457.33	29404.7	29349.3	29241.3	29460
GOLDPETAL 31JAN2018	BEARISH	2973.66	2983.33	2999.33	2967.33	2957.66	2951.33	2935.33	2964
GOLDPETAL 29DEC2017	BULLISH	2960.33	2964.66	2973.66	2955.66	2951.33	2946.66	2937.66	2956
GOLDPETAL 30NOV2017	BULLISH	2940.33	2954.66	2992.66	2916.66	2902.33	2878.66	2840.66	2926
LEAD 31JAN2018	BULLISH	160.81	161.33	162.63	160.03	159.51	158.73	157.43	160.3
LEAD 29DEC2017	BEARISH	160.33	161.31	163.11	159.51	158.53	157.71	155.91	159.35
LEAD 30NOV2017	BEARISH	159.63	160.76	162.76	158.76	157.63	156.76	154.76	158.5
LEADMINI 31JAN2018	BEARISH	159.5	159.75	160.2	159.3	159.05	158.85	158.4	159.25
LEADMINI 29DEC2017	BEARISH	160.3	161.3	163.1	159.5	158.5	157.7	155.9	159.3
LEADMINI 30NOV2017	BEARISH	159.63	160.76	162.76	158.76	157.63	156.76	154.76	158.5
MENTHAOIL 28FEB2018	BULLISH	1812.83	1817.66	1827.36	1807.96	1803.13	1798.26	1788.56	1808
MENTHAOIL 31JAN2018	BEARISH	1816.06	1840.03	1884.03	1796.03	1772.06	1752.03	1708.03	1792.1

Registered Office:#15-8-1/2/3, 2nd floor, Slddiamber Bazar, Hyderabad - 500012, Telangana State. INDIA.

Corporate Office: #3-6-196/197, Pnme Plaza, 2nd floor, flat No. 204 A & B, H1mayath Nagar, Hyderabad - 500029, Telangana State.INDIA.

Ph:+91-40-64645000,Fax: +91-40-23262166,E-mail:support@basanonline.com,Website:www.basanonline.com



BASAN COMMODITY LIMITED

DAILY COMMODITY REPORT 28th Nov 2017

COMMODITIES	TREND	R1	R2	R3	PIVOT POINT	S1	S2	S3	Close
MENTHAOIL 29DEC2017	BEARISH	1796.03	1820.46	1866.86	1774.06	1749.63	1727.66	1681.26	1771.6
MENTHAOIL 30NOV2017	BULLISH	1764.46	1795.23	1857.23	1733.23	1702.46	1671.23	1609.23	1733.7
NATURALGAS 25JAN2018	BULLISH	198.76	200.43	204.03	196.83	195.16	193.23	189.63	197.1
NATURALGAS 26DEC2017	BULLISH	197.66	199.63	204.23	195.03	193.06	190.43	185.83	195.7
NICKEL 29DEC2017	BEARISH	765	781.2	806.1	756.3	740.1	731.4	706.5	748.8
NICKEL 30NOV2017	BEARISH	761.06	777.43	802.83	752.03	735.66	726.63	701.23	744.7
NICKELM 31JAN2018	BEARISH	771.06	787.03	811.53	762.53	746.56	738.03	713.53	755.1
NICKELM 29DEC2017	BEARISH	764.96	781.03	805.53	756.53	740.46	732.03	707.53	748.9
NICKELM 30NOV2017	BEARISH	763.06	781.63	810.13	753.13	734.56	724.63	696.13	744.5
SILVER 04MAY2018	BEARISH	40524.7	40675.3	40908.3	40442.33	40291.7	40209.3	39976.3	40374
SILVER 05MAR2018	BEARISH	40127.7	40313.3	40650.3	39976.33	39790.7	39639.3	39302.3	39942
SILVER 05DEC2017	BEARISH	39455	39644	39983	39305	39116	38966	38627	39266
SILVERM 29JUN2018	BULLISH	41192	41238	41330	41146	41100	41054	40962	41146
SILVERM 30APR2018	BEARISH	40648	40724	40874	40574	40498	40424	40274	40572
SILVERM 28FEB2018	BEARISH	40139	40310	40621	39999	39828	39688	39377	39968
SILVERM 30NOV2017	BEARISH	39467.3	39656.7	40002.7	39310.66	39121.3	38964.7	38618.7	39278
SILVERMIC 29JUN2018	BULLISH	40807	40807	40807	40807	40807	40807	40807	40807
SILVERMIC 30APR2018	BEARISH	40617	40758	41007	40509	40368	40260	40011	40476
SILVERMIC 28FEB2018	BEARISH	40132	40292	40584	40000	39840	39708	39416	39972
SILVERMIC 30NOV2017	BEARISH	39458	39638	39961	39315	39135	38992	38669	39278
ZINC 31JAN2018	BULLISH	208.51	209.53	211.83	207.23	206.21	204.93	202.63	207.5
ZINC 29DEC2017	BEARISH	208.45	210.35	213.6	207.1	205.2	203.85	200.6	206.55
ZINC 30NOV2017	BEARISH	209.06	210.98	214.18	207.78	205.86	204.58	201.38	207.15
ZINCMINI 31JAN2018	BEARISH	208.03	209.96	213.11	206.81	204.88	203.66	200.51	206.1
ZINCMINI 29DEC2017	BEARISH	208.63	210.71	214.21	207.21	205.13	203.71	200.21	206.55
ZINCMINI 30NOV2017	BEARISH	209.46	211.78	215.58	207.98	205.66	204.18	200.38	207.15

Registered Office:#15-8-1/2/3, 2nd floor, Slddiamber Bazar, Hyderabad - 500012, Telangana State. INDIA.

Corporate Office: #3-6-196/197, Pnme Plaza, 2nd floor, flat No. 204 A & B, H1mayath Nagar, Hyderabad - 500029, Telangana State.INDIA.

Ph:+91-40-64645000,Fax: +91-40-23262166,E-mail:support@basanonline.com,Website:www.basanonline.com